
Company name Contact name Phone # Cell# Fax # E-mail address
 Clover stornetta Farms Inc. Marcus D. Benedetti (800)237-3315 N/A (707)778-7545 marcus@cloverstornetta.com

Abbot Painting Contractors Jose Villagomez (707)763-3717 (707)217-1985 (707)762-3504 abbot@iscweb.com

ABS Transport Omaha(402)331-5700 Santa Rosa543-8070 SR 543-8073 N/A N/A

Ace Premium Hard Cider Jeffery House (707)829-1101 N/A (707)8291157 jeffery@acecider.com

Airlite Plastics Co. Joe De Vore (402)341-7300 (949)412-9911 (402)346-2509 joe@devorepackaging.com

Airlite Plastics Co. Mark Osler (402)408-5017 (402)306-4769 (402)346-2509 mosler@airliteplastics.com

Aita and Associates Nancy Aita (707)829-8606 N/A (707)829-8924 nancy@aitaandassociates.com

AllStar Wholesales Al (909)594-6193 N/A N/A Sales@allstarwholesales.com

Alma Deluna N/A (707)829-1340 (707)548-7800 N/A N/A

American Food Equip. Company Adam Quick (510)783-0255 (510)589-1130 (510)783-0409 aquick@amfec.com

American Packaging Howard Edelman (510)877-9000 (510)579-8675 (510)877-9500 howard@amerpkg.com

AmeriGas Bruce Plunkett (707)823-2344 N/A (707)823-4302 bcp0920@hotmail.com

Anderson Instrument Company Joe Gamradt (800)833-0081 Ext.581 (847)691-6084 (518)922-8997 jgamradt@andinst.com

Andy Flochini N/A (707)762-2023 N/A N/A N/A

ATnT Jone Huffman (707)575-2218 N/A (707)575-2109 jh1593@att.com

Bannner Enterprises Inc. Toby Baker (707)523-1244 N/A N/A N/A

Bany Dedic Tires And Oil Change (707)829-0562 N/A N/A N/A

Bearing engineering Chris Olson (707)745-9355 N/A (707)745-2869 cjolson@bearingengineering.com

Bearing engineering Chris Olsen (707)745-9355 (510)508-2698 (707)745-2869 cjolson@bearingengineering.com

Benzler Industial Flooring Alan Benzler (925)439-0197 (925)683-9795 (925)439-0197 abenzler@comcast.net

Berkley Market Michel (510)548-3333 (510)508-1770 N/A N/A

Berry Plastics Trish (602)293-5106 N/A N/A N/A

Bodega Artisan Cheese Patty Karlin (707)876-3483 N/A N/A bdgagoat@sonic.net

Bomatic, Inc. David  DeVore (909)947-3900 (714)227-6376 (909)947-5969 plasticdave@sbcglobal.net

Bomatic, Inc. David Devore (909)947-3900 (714)227-6376 (909)947-5969 plasticdave@sbcglobal.net

Bookeeper Donna Bloom (707)823-1333 (707)823-1926 (707)826-1169 N/A

Bryson Enterprises/CC&M Brett D Bryson (707)577-8283 (707)486-8185 (707)577-8276 ccmetal@quix.net

California Custom Fruits Pamela Hannneman (626)736-4130 (626)252-6268 (626)736-4145 phanneman@ccff.com

Cargill Stuart Hunter (949)713-9264 (949)690-7550 N/A stuart_hunter@cargill.com

CEM Microwave Technology Michael Burnett (800)726-3331 N/A (925)755-9865 michael.burnett@cem.com

ChemStation Scott Robbins (209)943-7478 (209)649-8432 (209)943-7479 srobbins@chemstation.com

Choice Chemical Greg Busby (559)651-3450 (559)786-2244 (559)-651-3454 gregbusby@aol.com

Choice Chemical Charles Ricks (559)651-3450 N/A (559)651-3454 charlesricks@choicechemical.com

Choice Chemical Inc. Jim Judd (559)651-3450 (559)936-5422 (559)651-3454 jimjudd@choicechemical.com

Choice Chemicals Jim Judd (866)651-3450 (559)651-3450 (559)651-3554 jimjudd@choicechemical.com
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Climate Mechanical Leo Copper Jr. (707)575-5661 N/A (707)544-2413 leocopper@aol.com

Clover Stornetta Farms Herm (707)769-3240 (707)974-8444 N/A N/A

Clover Stornetta Farms Mike Griffin (707)495-4448 (707)495-4448 N/A N/A

Clover Stornetta Farms Mike Matteri (707)778-8448 N/A N/A N/A

Clover Stornetta Farms Marcia (707)769-3260 (707)769-3260 N/A N/A

Clover Stornetta Farms Tim Snowden (707)769-3283 N/A (707)778-9738 tim@cloverstornetta.com

Coch Kraft Autobody N/A (707)823-9595 N/A (707)823-9600 N/A

Cold Storage Group Inc. Craig Bonelli (510)476-1700 (510)396-7605 9510)476-1704 cbonelli@coldstoragemfg.com

Comcast Justin Borton N/A (415)747-0851 N/A Justin_Borton@cable.comcast.com

Cromer Equipment Tom Lesniewski N/A (707)310-0033 (707)588-5909 www.cromer.com

Cromer Equipment Doug Perez (707)588-5900 (707)249-1136 (707)588-5909 dperez@cromer.com

Cryovac Shayne Anderson (209)598-3838 N/A (209)956-4884 N/a

Dairy Enginering Company Dean Wolterman (480)961-7875 (602)418-3363 (303)423-0740 deanw@dairyeng.com

Dairy Enginering Company Dean Wolterman 1-800-264-1308 (602)418-3363 (303)423-0740 deanw@dairyeng.com

Delkor Dan Altman (763)746-1830 (763)-234-8058 (763)234-0875 daltman@delkorsystems.com

Domino Amjet,Inc. Joe Hinojos (847)244-2501 ext.1830 N/A (847)244-1421 jhinojos@dominoam

Durling Concrete Sawing Direct line (707) 763-9988 N/A N/A N/A

E&M Electric & Machinery inc. David Guiterrez (707)433-5578 N/A N/A george.mcdermott@eandm.com

E.A. Bonelli+ Associates Howard Tom (510)740-0155 (415)760-0185 (510)740-0160 howard@eabonelli.com

E.A. Bonelli+ Associates Gerald Walker A.I.A (510)740-0155 N/A (510)740-0160 gerald@eabonelli.com

E.A.Bonelli+Associates Gerald Walker A.I.A (510)740-0155 N/A (510)740-0160 gerald@eabonelli.com

Electrical Equipment Company Warren"Butch" Spolini(707)762-2883 (707)696-1449 (707)765-6998 N/A

Fluid Gauge Co. Nick Compartore (707)544-3994 (707)975-4415 (707)544-3996 N/A

Globe Food Equipment Allen Jackson (209)668-6077 N/A (209)667-0294 ajackson@msglobe.com

Hunter Wine Cellers William Hunter (707)829-1941 N/A (707)829-1494 hunter@Chassuerwines.com

Impact Labels And Packaging Ted Herrera (707)546-4783 (707)318-4776 (707)-546-4786 N/A

Invensys APV Jeffery Mark Hunter (209)966-8290 (209)769-2017 (209)966-8290 jeff.hunter@apv.com

IWKA PT Packaging James Griffin (563)391-1100 (563)445-0962 (563)210-1206 im.griffn@packt.com

Jackson Mitchell Frank Fillman (209)667-2019 (209)678-1622 N/A N/A

Jim Artmen Trucking Larry (209)599-5000 N/A N/A N/A

Leak Detection Pros Mark Mengarelli (707)769-7373 (707)364-6896 (707)658-2969 markm@LeakDetectionPros.com

Low Price Auto Glass N/A (707)838-1900 N/A (707)838-1966 N/A

M Stone Pressure Washing Matt Stone (707)477-7214 N/A (707)577-8662 N/A

Melmant Gray Packing Crates Melmant (714)379-4555 N/A N/A N/A

Mueller Field Operations Inc. John Kinder 1-800-654-8265 (417)575-9380 (417)575-9890 jkinder@muel.com

Napa Valley Petrolium Tim Cordoza (707)252-6888 (707)974-3227 N/A N/A

Nelson/Jameson Don Koch (209)668-9050 N/A (209)668-9061 d.koch@nelsonjameson.com
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Northbay Paper&Packaging Tony Wong King (707)778-5170 N/A (707)778-5175 N/A

NPM Sales Pete Mogenson (916)791-2562 (916)768-7204 (916)781-3596 N/A

Pace Supply N/A (707)545-7101 N/A N/A N/A

Package Devices LLC. John Young (805)464-0470 (805)234-3530 (805)456-2156 john@packagedevices.com

Packaging Plus Art Genest (209)858-9200 (209)815-7753 (209)858-9311 AGENEST@PKG-PLUS.COM

Packaging Plus Bryan Dix (209)-858-9200 (209)244-4110 (209)858-9311 BDIX@PKG-PLUS.COM

Packaging Technologies Mark Austin (818)340-5370 (563)343-4038 (818)340-5380 mark.austin@packt.com

Peterson Mechanical Mike Broadhead (707)938-8481 ext.248 N/A (707)938-1437 mikeb@petersonmechanichal.com

Peterson Mechanical Dan Delloso (707)938-8481 N/A (707)938-1437 WWW.PETERSONMECH.com

Peterson Mechanical Dan Dell'Osso (707)938-8481 ext.242 N/A (707)938-1437 dand@peterson mechanical.com

Petrochem Jorge Chavez (707)644-7455 (707)373-0509 (707)644-4908 corp@petrocheminc.com

PG&E/Service Planning Connie Mendoza (707)579-6181 N/A (909)947-5969 CLD0@pge.com

Prairie State Group Packaging Si Babin (773)631-4200 N/A (773)631-4378 si@psglabels.com

Precision Crane Service Inc. Jon Frost (800)922-3302 (707)974-1665 (707)546-2605 jon@precisioncraneservice.com

Prudential Overall Supply Tony Salinas (408)263-3464 N/A (408)945-1787 Sales09@pos-clean.com

RCD Concrete Robert Travis (510)477-8800 (925)699-3504 (925)263-1970 Roberttravis1@mac.com

Reiser Brad Walker (781)821-1290 (831)345-8789 (781)821-1316 bwalker@reiser.com

Repsco Refrigeration parts Jesse Flores (510)887-7788 N/A (510)887-8048 repscomail@yahoo.com

RGH Consutants Travis Whitted (707)544-1072 (707)799-6343 (707)544-1082 N/A

Risco USA Corporation Victor Silva (508)230-3336 (781)738-2009 (508)230-5345 vsilva@riscousa.com

Ron Software Computer Supplies Ron (877)571-7061 N/A N/A N/A

RVTZ Cellars Mario Ledesma (415)482-6565 (415)446-8268 (415)482-6591 mledesma@rutzcellars.com

Santa Rosa Fire Equipment Michael J. Reeser (707)546-0797 N/A (707)527-5741 mjreeser@sonic.net

Sebasopol Blue Fran Murphy (707)829-2699 N/A (707)829-1440 seblue@sonic.net

Shaws Machine Shop Jim Shaw (707)795-0488 (707)540-3814 (707)795-4108 N/A

Shaws Machine Shop Don Shaw (707)664-8573 (707)477-8476 (707)795-4108 N/A

SLF Concrete construction Shawn L. Faull (707)836-8523 (707)484-5268 (707)836-8588 N/A

Sonoma County Permit/Res Bill Casebeer (707)565-1900 (707)565-3484 (707)565-2210 wcasebee@sonoma-county.org

Sonoma County Permit/Res Regina De La Cruz (707)565-1900 (707)565-3721 (707)565-1745 rdelacr1@sonoma-county.org

Sonoma County Permit/Res Beverly Davis (707)565-1900 (707)565-3564 (707)565-1745 bdavis@sonoma-county.org

Standard Feeding Co. Johnnie de Jong (909)947-3738 (909)721-8928 (909)947-3831 standardfeed@earthlink.net

Statco Engineering George Fitzinger (209)547-1555 (925)787-0662 (209)547-1554 gfitzinger@statco-engineering.com

Statco Engineering Dennis Weaver (209)547-1555 (707)695-8846 (209)547-1554 dweaver@statco-engineering.com

Statco Engineering Tina Ayala (209)547-15555 (209)444-5457 (209)575-4166 N/A

Statco Engineering&Fabricators Dennis Weaver (209)547-1555 (707)695-8846 (209)547-1554 dweaver@statco-engineering.com

State Dept of Foood and Ag. R.John Macy (510)622-4810 N/A (510)622-4808 jmacy@cdfa.ca.gov

STONHARD Floor Systems Bruce Ebinger (800)854-0310 (415)407-0727 N/A bebinger@stonhard.com
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Sun Opta Ken Molder (818)248-5108 (818)807-7584 (818)248-7543 ken.molder@sunopta.com

Sun Opta Toni Gitter (562)531-1770 N/A (562)531-0393 toni.gitter@sunopta.com

Taylor Made Labels Inc. David Dougherty (503)699-5000 N/A (503)699-0408 ddougherty@taylormadelabels.com

Tim Mc Closky Electric Inc. Tim Mc Closky (707)795-3989 (707)953-0559 See Office # tgmcc1@comcast.net

U.S. Food And Drug Admin. Larkin Buckalew (510)337-6700 N/A (510)337-6702 N/A

Yanosik & Associates Larry G. Yanosik (714)536-9384 (714)330-0230 See office# Lyanosik@aol.com
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